LIGURIAG

portale del calcio ligure

Risultati e Classifica Giovanissimi fB U14 Regionali Girone A 2023/2024

Squadra
Savona

Vado
Campomorone
Levante C
Ospedaletti
Ceriale
Sanremese

Legino
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Genova Calcio
10 SerraRicco'
11 Cairese

12 Praese

22 Giornata

05/04 Campomorone - Vado

05/04 Levante C - Savona
05/04 Ospedaletti - Legino

05/04 Praese - Genova Calcio

05/04 Sanremese - Ceriale

05/04 Serra Ricco' - Cairese

Pt
30
29
29
22
19
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17
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10
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33
21
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GS DR
10 36
17 29
15 18
23 -2
23 5
15 7
29 -5
28 8
41 -21
43 -34
26 -16
39 -25
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